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Monday 21 February 2011

Agriculture, Fisheriesand Forestry portfolio

Hansard page
In attendance 1
Corporate Finance/Corporate Policy/Corporate Services 4
Wheat Exports Australia 17
Biosecurity Services Group 25
Climate Change 51
Australian Bureau of Agricultural and Resource Economics and Sciences 74
Sustai nable Resource Management 83
Australian Fisheries Management Authority 90
Trade and Market Access 101
Agricultural Productivity 118
Australian Pesticides and Veterinary Medicines Authority 129
Rural Industries Research and Development Corporation 131
Wine Austraia 133
Meat and Livestock Australia 134
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Tuesday 22 February 2011

Infrastructureand Transport portfolio

In attendance
Corporate Services
Magjor Cities Unit
Infrastructure Australia

Nation Building—Infrastructure I nvestment
(appeared with Infrastructure Australia)

Surface Transport Policy

Australian Maritime Safety Authority
Policy and Research

Office of Transport Security
Aviation and Airports

Civil Aviation Safety Authority
Airservices Australia

Australian Transport Safety Bureau

Hansard page

20
32
32

54-64; 7080
64-70

80

83

90

95

107

108



32




