Appendix 1

Table of contents to proof Hansard transcripts

Additional estimates 2010–2011

Agriculture, Fisheries and Forestry portfolio

Monday 21 February 2011

Infrastructure and Transport portfolio
Tuesday 22 February 2011

Monday 21 February 2011

Agriculture, Fisheries and Forestry portfolio

	Hansard page
In attendance	1
Corporate Finance/Corporate Policy/Corporate Services	4
Wheat Exports Australia	17
Biosecurity Services Group	25
Climate Change	51
Australian Bureau of Agricultural and Resource Economics and Sciences	s 74
Sustainable Resource Management	83
Australian Fisheries Management Authority	90
Trade and Market Access	101
Agricultural Productivity	118
Australian Pesticides and Veterinary Medicines Authority	129
Rural Industries Research and Development Corporation	131
Wine Australia	133
Meat and Livestock Australia	134

Tuesday 22 February 2011

Infrastructure and Transport portfolio

	Hansard page
In attendance	1
Corporate Services	3
Major Cities Unit	20
Infrastructure Australia	32
Nation Building—Infrastructure Investment (appeared with Infrastructure Australia)	32
Surface Transport Policy	54–64; 70–80
Australian Maritime Safety Authority	64–70
Policy and Research	80
Office of Transport Security	83
Aviation and Airports	90
Civil Aviation Safety Authority	95
Airservices Australia	107
Australian Transport Safety Bureau	108